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Federazione Italiana Nuoto

Ingresso

1
3
13
16
14
6
18
5
22
25
8
19
15
26
11
24
27
21
7
12
20
10
4
23
9

Cognome
Terigi
Nistri
Camoscini
Monzali

Innocenti
Costa
Masini
Lombardi
Ponzecchi
Costanzo
Persia
Cutri
Zekatrinej
Vannucchi
Gnani
Spadaro
Tosa
Napolitano
Romei
Nocentini
Rossi
Di Fonzo
Monti
Pop
Gramigni

Giovanissimi C1

Nome
Bianca
Gaia
Ginevra
Maelys
Caterina
Penelope
Sara

Benedetta

Elena
Margherita
Adelaide
Nicole
Chiara
Marta
Camilla
Norella Emma
Olga Vittoria
Eleonora
Rebecca

Tea
Benedetta
Greta

Alice
Camilla Ariel
Ginevra

Societa

CNLUCCA

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
CNLUCCA

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatempra

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Aquatempra
Aquatempra
CNLUCCA

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Rari Nantes Florentia
VirtusBuonconvento
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia
VirtusBuonconvento
Rari Nantes Florentia
Aquatempra

Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

anno

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Risultato

36,500
35,800
34,500
33,300
32,200
30,800
30,600
29,700
29,600
28,800
28,600
27,500
27,000
26,400
25,900
25,400
24,500
24,300
24,300
24,200
24,000
23,600
23,500
23,300
23,000
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Ingresso

2
6
15
4
7
17
18
23
12
1
24
20
10
21
14
11
8
9
22
13
16

Giovanissimi C2

Cognome  Nome
Moggia Azzurra
Brescia Olimpia
Fanfani Gea Sophie
Antonini Iris
Ferrara Tessa
Bellini Camilla
Tripodi Rachele
Chen Ruoyo Coco
Ferrari Sveva
Veneziale Giulia
Del Prete Morgana
Xie Melissa
Brunetti Maria
Assirelli Lavinia
Bucherelli Riccardo
Grasselino Marta
Soffi Nicholee
Zedde Greta
Cartei Alice
Poli Adele
Strada Arianna

Societa

Livorno Aquatics

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Futura Club Prato
Aquatempra

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato
Futura Club Prato
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

anno

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2017

Risultato

40,000
35,900
35,100
32,500
32,500
32,300
31,800
31,600
31,200
30,000
29,300
27,900
27,800
27,800
27,300
26,600
26,500
25,500
23,200
23,100
22,600
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Federazione Italiana Nuoto

Ingresso

7
17
22
12

2
14
24
25

4

1
23

8

3
11
21

6
15
19
18

9
10
13

5

Cognome

Ferretti
Forgiarini
La Tempa
Rapi
Landucci
D'Alessandro
Moggia
Terigi
Consani
Cocchiara
Nistri
Bellini
Valoriani
NAPPA
Tripodi
Rapi
Xie
Ferruzzi
Peccarisi
Manao
Rosati
Sarti Zagli
Lazzari

Es.B

Nome

Azzurra
Matilde
Chiara
Orana
Marta
Vittoria
Azzurra
Bianca
Margherita
Luna
Gaia
Margherita
Camilla
GIOIA
Rebecca
Besarda
Genny
Matilde
Gemma
Sofia
Sophie
Zoe
Bianca

Societa

Livorno Aquatics
Livorno Aquatics
Futura Club Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
CNLUCCA
CNLUCCA

Livorno Aquatics
CNLUCCA

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Aquatempra

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Futura Club Prato
Aquatica

H. Sport ssd — Firenze
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Rari Nantes Florentia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Rari Nantes Florentia
Rari Nantes Florentia

anno

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Risultato

53,613
47,573
45,747
42,813
41,200
41,160
40,133

39,307

38,853
38,480

37,893

37,387

36,573

34,173

34,013

32,027

30,280

30,040

28,720

27,867

26,333

26,053

25,547
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